SINGLES (39):
CLASS AA :
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASS C
CLASS D

LADY :
VET :
SR VET
JUNIOR :
SUB-JR :

SINGLES PRELIM (6):

HANDICAP (40):
CHAMPION:
LONG (25-27) :
MID (22-24):

SHORT (17-21) :
JUNIOR :

DOUBLES (29):
CLASS A :

CLASS B
CLASS C

CLASS D
JUNIOR :

HIGH OVER ALL :
CLASS AA:

CLASS A :
CLASSB :
CLASS C :
CLASS D :
JUNIOR :

ASHLAND (NE) GUN CLUB
GRAND TROPHY SHOOT
REGISTERED TRAP SHOOT
September 23, 2017

BRYCE MCGILL
BRYAN ROCK
ANDREW MURRAY
ROBERT WEISS
PAUL FLIERL

JIM HANLON
JOLENE DAWSON
DAVID TIEDJE
LYLE HALL
NATHAN SCHULTE
CAMDEN ROCK

ANDRE PERKINS

JOSH LIONBERGER
JACOB SLIETER
BRYAN ROCK

MIKE DORLAND
CAMDEN ROCK
ANDRE PERKINS

NATHAN SCHULTE
JOSH LIONBERGER
MIKE ABBOTT
LUCAS MORGAN
BILL SCHULTZ
JACOB SLIETER
BRYCE MCGILL

BRYCE MCGILL
MIKE ABBOTT
MIKE DORLAND
LUCAS MORGAN
WILBERT MARINER
JOHN LARANDEAU
NATHAN SCHULTE

99
99
99
93
94
94
89
98
97
98
98

98

97
96
97
97
97
95

93
93
95
90
90
86
93

281
281
280
277
235
257
280

8,9,10
8,9,9

24

23
22
23

FLIP

FORFEIT

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD

PD
PD

PD
PD

PD

PD
PD
PD

PD

MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES

2 BOXES

MEDAL & 10 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 2 BOXES
MEDAL

MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL & 4 BOXES
MEDAL

25.0
255
22.5
23.0
20.0
245

MEDAL & $40 BONUS TARGETS

MEDAL & $32 BONUS TARGETS
MEDAL & $40 BONUS TARGETS

MEDAL
MEDAL
MEDAL

Congratulations to Alex Hunter and Jim Hanlon on their Grand American trophies.



